PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY

HOLDEN

Commodore Car Club

GROUP 5 - SINGLES 3

MotorSportc

Py Eanlainad

printed: 3:08

17 June 2012

Race No. 15

3:00pm to 3:07pm

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, no breeze, cold, track dry.

POS CAR DRIVER

Track Length: 2.84k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF.

1ST
2ND
3RD

Race 15 ! GROUP 5 - SINGLES 3

Lap 1

33
66
10
24
42
54
99

DEMETRIOUS ALUPIS
RON LANSDOWN
RYAN VAN DER PLAN
STEVE ROBINSON
COLIN PAULING
PAUL WILLIAMS
LAURANCE BERTRAM

6m50.19
6m>51.76
7m00.50

.................... Did Not Race
.................... Did Not Race
.................... Did Not Race
.................... Did Not Race

1m19.87 +0.00s
1m20.21  +1.57s
1m22.10 +10.31s

K

33

33




PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY - Commodore Car Club
GROUP 5 - SINGLES 3

17 June 2012 Race No. 15 Start Time = 3:00pm
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
5] 7:00.50| 1:22.77| 5| 6:50.19| 1:20.12] 5] 6:51.76| 1:20.21|*
4 | 5:37.73| 1:22.37| 4 | 5:30.07| 1:19.87]|* 4 | 5:31.55| 1:20.85]|
3| 4:15.36| 1:22.10]|* 3| 4:10.20| 1:19.95| 3] 4:10.70] 1:21.07|
2 | 2:53.26| 1:23.33]| 2 | 2:50.25| 1:21.66]| 2 | 2:49.63| 1:21.81|
1| 1:29.93] 1:29.93] 1| 1:28.59| 1:28.59] 1| 1:27.82] 1:27.82|
CAR No 10 CAR No 33 CAR No 66

RYAN VAN DER PLAN DEMETRIOUS ALUPIS RON LANSDOWN



